
                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                 Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran High School
                                 10/6/2022
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    40  Verona Area                                 (18:00.9  90:04.1 0:09.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Aaron Yarbro            9    17:56.4
  2      7  Micah Kundert           9    18:00.0
  3      8  Emerson Crabb           11   18:00.4
  4      9  Sam Buttner             9    18:01.5
  5     10  Kaden Ratze             10   18:05.8
  6   ( 11) Michael Leiberg         12   18:06.4
  7   ( 22) Nolan Sathoff           10   18:35.3
  8   ( 48) Anthony Ramos           11   19:19.5

  2.    51  West Bend West                              (18:08.9  90:44.3 0:40.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Owen Schloemer          10   17:51.3
  2      4  Brady Davidson          12   17:55.2
  3      5  Sterling Schatz         9    17:56.1
  4     18  Chase Pickett           12   18:30.4
  5     21  Drew Gundrum            9    18:31.3
  6   ( 23) Josh Huss               12   18:35.6
  7   ( 25) Mason Warczak           10   18:36.5
  8   ( 26) Jeremy Kehoe            11   18:37.2

  3.    56  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (18:10.5  90:52.3 0:49.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Henry Schapekahm        10   17:36.5
  2     12  Hank Wang               11   18:06.7
  3     13  Tony Chen               12   18:20.3
  4     14  Ethan Enslen            12   18:22.4
  5     16  Stephen Miller          11   18:26.4
  6   ( 32) Tom Moldenhauer         9    18:53.1
  7   ( 49) Tommy Doerr             10   19:20.0
  8   ( 55) Ethan Groth             10   19:29.7

  4.   149  Oconomowoc                                  (18:52.0  94:19.6 0:46.8)
==========================================================
  1     15  Troy Bartelt            9    18:26.1
  2     29  Max Meissner            9    18:45.1
  3     30  Jackson Meissner        12   18:48.6
  4     36  Bryce Udovich           9    19:06.9
  5     39  William Moldenhauer     10   19:12.9
  6   ( 44) Sean Liebherr           10   19:16.4
  7   ( 52) Owen Wallace            9    19:26.4
  8   ( 62) Eric Bartelt            11   19:37.4

  5.   162  Middleton                                   (18:57.4  94:46.9 0:45.9)
==========================================================
  1     17  Tyler Montag            10   18:29.5
  2     28  Andrew Forslund         11   18:44.3
  3     37  Henry Wagener           9    19:07.0
  4     38  Eric Thuesen            9    19:10.7
  5     42  James Baker             12   19:15.4
  6   ( 43) Chris Yang              12   19:15.5
  7   ( 51) Alex Sonetti            10   19:22.7
  8   ( 58) Anton Motiashov         12   19:32.0

  6.   167  Wauwatosa East                              (18:51.5  94:17.4 1:52.9)
==========================================================



  1      2  Joey Stocco             12   17:39.5
  2     24  Matthew Peura           12   18:35.8
  3     40  Quinn Fitzsimmons       10   19:14.6
  4     41  Ben Fraley              12   19:15.1
  5     60  Robert Galbraith        9    19:32.4
  6   ( 74) Jack Meyler             11   20:06.6
  7   ( 76) Julian Biemann          10   20:08.6
  8   ( 89) Peter Litzau            10   20:37.0

  7.   185  Marquette                                   (19:04.1  95:20.3 0:51.5)
==========================================================
  1     19  Edward Owczarski        9    18:30.6
  2     34  Jacob Wood              11   19:04.0
  3     35  Elijah Lesperance       10   19:05.0
  4     47  James Shields           10   19:18.6
  5     50  Michael Phillips        11   19:22.1
  6   ( 53) Tommy Brewer            10   19:26.8
  7   ( 66) Jeffrey Russell         10   19:41.1
  8   ( 67) Kolbe Schlosser         11   19:47.9

  8.   225  Kettle Moraine                              (19:17.7  96:28.3 1:35.3)
==========================================================
  1     20  Malachi Beyerlein       9    18:31.1
  2     27  Carter Schroeder        9    18:42.4
  3     33  Cole Thompson           11   19:02.8
  4     72  Brady Lammert           10   20:05.6
  5     73  Conrad Dierks           10   20:06.4
  6   ( 75) Connor Price            11   20:08.3
  7   ( 87) Graham Kelchen          9    20:32.5
  8   ( 88) Jack Behn               10   20:33.1

  9.   325  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (19:49.3  99:06.5 1:05.3)
==========================================================
  1     45  Alexander Wallen        12   19:16.9
  2     54  Aryan Joshi             10   19:27.5
  3     63  Andrew Underwood        10   19:38.0
  4     81  Max Franson             10   20:21.9
  5     82  Alex Radkte             10   20:22.2
  6   ( 93) Peter Schneider         12   20:40.1
  7   ( 94) Pranil Panda            11   20:40.7
  8   ( 96) Lucas Anderson          10   20:42.4

 10.   331  Indian Trail Academy                        (19:51.2  99:15.6 1:56.9)
==========================================================
  1     31  Ian Hetrick             11   18:51.8
  2     46  Matthew Delagrange      10   19:17.2
  3     65  Ethan Hegedus           9    19:40.2
  4     91  Tomas Diaz Allende      12   20:37.7
  5     98  Joseph Padilla          9    20:48.7
  6   (103) Caleb Dzioba            11   20:59.6
  7   (108) Eric Ma                 10   21:20.8

 11.   360  Kenosha Bradford                            (20:01.9  100:09.2 2:00.2)
==========================================================
  1     56  Max Spillone            9    19:30.5
  2     57  Josh Davison            12   19:31.7
  3     64  Wyatt Djuplin           11   19:39.9
  4     70  Jake Thomas             11   19:56.4
  5    113  Landon Plebanek         10   21:30.7
  6   (120) Josh Koskinen           12   22:32.0
  7   (128) Mason Clendenning       9    22:54.5

 12.   364  Milwaukee King                              (20:04.8  100:23.8 0:31.0)



==========================================================
  1     68  Jermauri Hall           12   19:48.5
  2     69  Max Klassen             9    19:55.9
  3     71  Leopold Biel            12   20:04.1
  4     77  Spencer Laga            10   20:15.8
  5     79  Emmett Kress            9    20:19.5
  6   ( 80) Satchel Senboutaraj     11   20:19.9
  7   ( 84) Owen Driscoll           10   20:26.4
  8   ( 85) Zachary Parry           9    20:27.8

 13.   452  West Allis  Hale                            (20:38.0  103:09.8 1:37.2)
==========================================================
  1     61  Wyatt Nitz              12   19:35.8
  2     86  Will Zagzebski          11   20:30.5
  3     92  Damien Sheridan         10   20:39.1
  4    106  Brody Kaminski          10   21:11.4
  5    107  Emmanuel Caven          10   21:13.0
  6   (117) Travis Eger             9    21:57.8
  7   (118) Scout Sepulveda         9    22:00.0
  8   (126) Lincoln Stuller         9    22:49.9

 14.   479  Kettle Moraine Lutheran                     (21:10.6  105:52.8 3:08.7)
==========================================================
  1     59  Ethan Heder             12   19:32.3
  2     78  Nathan Michels          9    20:16.5
  3     97  Creighton Bublitz       10   20:47.8
  4    121  Tianyi (Pet Ma          12   22:35.2
  5    124  Calaen Martin           10   22:41.0
  6   (130) Peter Gliszinski        10   23:17.5
  7   (134) Elijah Johnson          11   25:29.0
  8   (139) Samuel Merkel           9    27:08.8

 15.   499  Watertown Luther Prep                       (20:54.3  104:31.1 0:26.2)
==========================================================
  1     95  Brian Duff              9    20:41.4
  2     99  Isaiah Sullivan         11   20:53.9
  3    100  FISCHER BARGENQUAST     10   20:54.0
  4    101  Caleb Lange             11   20:54.2
  5    104  Isaac Goplen            10   21:07.6
  6   (109) Jared Goelzer           9    21:21.5
  7   (110) Aidan Fictum            9    21:22.0
  8   (114) Jason Kehren            11   21:39.6

 16.   527  Brookfield Academy                          (21:26.5  107:12.2 2:14.5)
==========================================================
  1     83  Jack Rogutich           11   20:24.9
  2     90  Ben Reiner              9    20:37.5
  3    115  Aaron Tatek             10   21:44.3
  4    116  Josh Schwartz           11   21:46.1
  5    123  Santino Raab            9    22:39.4
  6   (131) Erich Boelter           9    23:50.3
  7   (132) Rithik Guntur           10   23:57.7

 17.   562  Stoughton                                   (21:42.5  108:32.1 1:50.2)
==========================================================
  1    102  Andrew Albert           9    20:57.1
  2    105  Anton Royko             10   21:09.6
  3    111  Josh Parisi             10   21:25.3
  4    119  Nicholas Cortes-Lema    10   22:12.8
  5    125  Gabe Wienkes            9    22:47.3
  6   (127) Langdon Fischer         9    22:51.4
  7   (135) Tyler Judd              11   26:09.2
  8   (136) Paul Kleven             12   26:10.7



 18.   633  St. John's Northwestern Military            (23:41.7  118:28.2 5:10.7)
==========================================================
  1    112  Trevor Prescott         9    21:28.2
  2    122  Magnus Mandarich        9    22:38.4
  3    129  Hugo Potchebout         11   23:05.6
  4    133  Marcus Hagen            11   24:37.1
  5    137  Ty Newcomb              9    26:38.9
  6   (138) FanYe Wu                12   26:58.2
  7   (140) Tommy Zheng             11   31:32.6
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                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                 Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran High School
                                 10/6/2022
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Henry Schapekahm   10   Wisconsin Lutheran   17:36.5  5:41 
    2    2 Joey Stocco        12   Wauwatosa East       17:39.5  5:41 
    3    3 Owen Schloemer     10   West Bend West       17:51.3  5:45 
    4    4 Brady Davidson     12   West Bend West       17:55.2  5:47 
    5    5 Sterling Schatz    9    West Bend West       17:56.1  5:47 
    6    6 Aaron Yarbro       9    Verona Area          17:56.4  5:47 
    7    7 Micah Kundert      9    Verona Area          18:00.0  5:48 
    8    8 Emerson Crabb      11   Verona Area          18:00.4  5:48 
    9    9 Sam Buttner        9    Verona Area          18:01.5  5:49 
   10   10 Kaden Ratze        10   Verona Area          18:05.8  5:50 
   11   11 Michael Leiberg    12   Verona Area          18:06.4  5:50 
   12   12 Hank Wang          11   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:06.7  5:50 
   13   13 Tony Chen          12   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:20.3  5:55 
   14   14 Ethan Enslen       12   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:22.4  5:55 
   15   15 Troy Bartelt       9    Oconomowoc           18:26.1  5:57 
   16   16 Stephen Miller     11   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:26.4  5:57 
   17   17 Tyler Montag       10   Middleton            18:29.5  5:58 
   18   18 Chase Pickett      12   West Bend West       18:30.4  5:58 
   19   19 Edward Owczarski   9    Marquette            18:30.6  5:58 
   20   20 Malachi Beyerlein  9    Kettle Moraine       18:31.1  5:58 
   21   21 Drew Gundrum       9    West Bend West       18:31.3  5:58 
   22   22 Nolan Sathoff      10   Verona Area          18:35.3  5:59 
   23   23 Josh Huss          12   West Bend West       18:35.6  6:00 
   24   24 Matthew Peura      12   Wauwatosa East       18:35.8  6:00 
   25   25 Mason Warczak      10   West Bend West       18:36.5  6:00 
   26   26 Jeremy Kehoe       11   West Bend West       18:37.2  6:00 
   27      Adam Hasenstein    10   West Bend West       18:41.7  6:02 
   28   27 Carter Schroeder   9    Kettle Moraine       18:42.4  6:02 
   29   28 Andrew Forslund    11   Middleton            18:44.3  6:02 
   30   29 Max Meissner       9    Oconomowoc           18:45.1  6:03 
   31      Zach Koenigs       12   West Bend West       18:46.5  6:03 
   32   30 Jackson Meissner   12   Oconomowoc           18:48.6  6:04 
   33   31 Ian Hetrick        11   Indian Trail Academy 18:51.8  6:05 
   34   32 Tom Moldenhauer    9    Wisconsin Lutheran   18:53.1  6:05 
   35   33 Cole Thompson      11   Kettle Moraine       19:02.8  6:08 
   36   34 Jacob Wood         11   Marquette            19:04.0  6:09 
   37   35 Elijah Lesperance  10   Marquette            19:05.0  6:09 
   38   36 Bryce Udovich      9    Oconomowoc           19:06.9  6:10 
   39   37 Henry Wagener      9    Middleton            19:07.0  6:10 
   40   38 Eric Thuesen       9    Middleton            19:10.7  6:11 
   41   39 William Moldenhaue 10   Oconomowoc           19:12.9  6:12 
   42   40 Quinn Fitzsimmons  10   Wauwatosa East       19:14.6  6:12 
   43   41 Ben Fraley         12   Wauwatosa East       19:15.1  6:12 
   44   42 James Baker        12   Middleton            19:15.4  6:12 
   45   43 Chris Yang         12   Middleton            19:15.5  6:12 
   46      Teagan Ongert      9    West Bend West       19:15.8  6:12 
   47   44 Sean Liebherr      10   Oconomowoc           19:16.4  6:13 
   48   45 Alexander Wallen   12   New Berlin Eisenhowe 19:16.9  6:13 
   49   46 Matthew Delagrange 10   Indian Trail Academy 19:17.2  6:13 
   50   47 James Shields      10   Marquette            19:18.6  6:13 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                 Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran High School
                                 10/6/2022
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   48 Anthony Ramos      11   Verona Area          19:19.5  6:14 
   52   49 Tommy Doerr        10   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:20.0  6:14 
   53   50 Michael Phillips   11   Marquette            19:22.1  6:15 
   54   51 Alex Sonetti       10   Middleton            19:22.7  6:15 
   55   52 Owen Wallace       9    Oconomowoc           19:26.4  6:16 
   56   53 Tommy Brewer       10   Marquette            19:26.8  6:16 
   57   54 Aryan Joshi        10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 19:27.5  6:16 
   58   55 Ethan Groth        10   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:29.7  6:17 
   59   56 Max Spillone       9    Kenosha Bradford     19:30.5  6:17 
   60   57 Josh Davison       12   Kenosha Bradford     19:31.7  6:18 
   61   58 Anton Motiashov    12   Middleton            19:32.0  6:18 
   62   59 Ethan Heder        12   Kettle Moraine Luthe 19:32.3  6:18 
   63   60 Robert Galbraith   9    Wauwatosa East       19:32.4  6:18 
   64      Alex Enslen        10   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:34.7  6:19 
   65      William Frame      9    West Bend West       19:35.1  6:19 
   66   61 Wyatt Nitz         12   West Allis  Hale     19:35.8  6:19 
   67      Mason Bauer        12   Middleton            19:37.1  6:19 
   68   62 Eric Bartelt       11   Oconomowoc           19:37.4  6:19 
   69      Tyler Wacker       10   Oconomowoc           19:37.5  6:19 
   70      Silas Milhans      9    Verona Area          19:37.9  6:20 
   71   63 Andrew Underwood   10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 19:38.0  6:20 
   72      Will Hivley        9    West Bend West       19:38.9  6:20 
   73   64 Wyatt Djuplin      11   Kenosha Bradford     19:39.9  6:20 
   74      Conner Poston      10   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:40.0  6:20 
   75   65 Ethan Hegedus      9    Indian Trail Academy 19:40.2  6:20 
   76   66 Jeffrey Russell    10   Marquette            19:41.1  6:21 
   77      Stone Smith        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:42.4  6:21 
   78      Jack Reeder        10   Middleton            19:47.0  6:23 
   79   67 Kolbe Schlosser    11   Marquette            19:47.9  6:23 
   80      Silas Helton       9    Middleton            19:48.5  6:23 
   81   68 Jermauri Hall      12   Milwaukee King       19:48.5  6:23 
   82      Andrew Volm        10   Marquette            19:49.5  6:23 
   83      Dawson Mueller     10   Marquette            19:51.0  6:24 
   84      Connor Smith       9    Verona Area          19:52.4  6:24 
   85      Drew Bergan        10   Marquette            19:53.0  6:24 
   86      Isaac Guttormson   12   West Bend West       19:53.6  6:25 
   87      Alex Lukaszewicz   10   West Bend West       19:54.3  6:25 
   88   69 Max Klassen        9    Milwaukee King       19:55.9  6:25 
   89   70 Jake Thomas        11   Kenosha Bradford     19:56.4  6:26 
   90      Maxwell Voigt      12   Oconomowoc           19:58.0  6:26 
   91      John Torres-Stewa  10   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:00.2  6:27 
   92   71 Leopold Biel       12   Milwaukee King       20:04.1  6:28 
   93      Sean Hutchinson    10   Marquette            20:04.6  6:28 
   94   72 Brady Lammert      10   Kettle Moraine       20:05.6  6:29 
   95   73 Conrad Dierks      10   Kettle Moraine       20:06.4  6:29 
   96   74 Jack Meyler        11   Wauwatosa East       20:06.6  6:29 
   97   75 Connor Price       11   Kettle Moraine       20:08.3  6:29 
   98   76 Julian Biemann     10   Wauwatosa East       20:08.6  6:29 
   99      Sirrye Retelle-Bra 12   Middleton            20:10.6  6:30 
  100      Noah Becker        9    West Bend West       20:12.2  6:31 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
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                 Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran High School
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101      Ryan Bindl         9    Marquette            20:14.0  6:31 
  102   77 Spencer Laga       10   Milwaukee King       20:15.8  6:32 
  103      Ethan Tebear       10   Verona Area          20:16.0  6:32 
  104   78 Nathan Michels     9    Kettle Moraine Luthe 20:16.5  6:32 
  105      Douglas Watson     9    Middleton            20:17.4  6:32 
  106   79 Emmett Kress       9    Milwaukee King       20:19.5  6:33 
  107   80 Satchel Senboutara 11   Milwaukee King       20:19.9  6:33 
  108   81 Max Franson        10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:21.9  6:34 
  109   82 Alex Radkte        10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:22.2  6:34 
  110      Cole Dziak         10   Marquette            20:24.5  6:35 
  111   83 Jack Rogutich      11   Brookfield Academy   20:24.9  6:35 
  112      Eric Sun           10   Middleton            20:26.0  6:35 
  113   84 Owen Driscoll      10   Milwaukee King       20:26.4  6:35 
  114   85 Zachary Parry      9    Milwaukee King       20:27.8  6:36 
  115      Nolan Farah        12   Milwaukee King       20:27.9  6:36 
  116   86 Will Zagzebski     11   West Allis  Hale     20:30.5  6:37 
  117   87 Graham Kelchen     9    Kettle Moraine       20:32.5  6:37 
  118   88 Jack Behn          10   Kettle Moraine       20:33.1  6:37 
  119      Blaise Westphal    11   Verona Area          20:33.7  6:38 
  120   89 Peter Litzau       10   Wauwatosa East       20:37.0  6:39 
  121   90 Ben Reiner         9    Brookfield Academy   20:37.5  6:39 
  122   91 Tomas Diaz Allende 12   Indian Trail Academy 20:37.7  6:39 
  123      Arya Girirajan     10   Middleton            20:38.0  6:39 
  124      Timmy Brienza      10   Marquette            20:38.8  6:39 
  125   92 Damien Sheridan    10   West Allis  Hale     20:39.1  6:39 
  126   93 Peter Schneider    12   New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:40.1  6:40 
  127   94 Pranil Panda       11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:40.7  6:40 
  128      Reed Cranmer       9    Middleton            20:40.8  6:40 
  129   95 Brian Duff         9    Watertown Luther Pre 20:41.4  6:40 
  130   96 Lucas Anderson     10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:42.4  6:40 
  131      Justin Benthien    12   Wauwatosa East       20:45.6  6:41 
  132      Isaac Jurgensen    12   Verona Area          20:46.0  6:42 
  133      Hudson Swenson     9    Middleton            20:46.6  6:42 
  134      Gavin Smith        11   Verona Area          20:46.9  6:42 
  135   97 Creighton Bublitz  10   Kettle Moraine Luthe 20:47.8  6:42 
  136      Ethan Laschinger   11   Middleton            20:48.5  6:42 
  137   98 Joseph Padilla     9    Indian Trail Academy 20:48.7  6:42 
  138      Andrew Fujimoto    12   Oconomowoc           20:52.5  6:44 
  139      Kenan Sarlioglu    12   Middleton            20:53.3  6:44 
  140      Ethan Schumacher   12   Wauwatosa East       20:53.5  6:44 
  141      Owen Puskar        10   Milwaukee King       20:53.6  6:44 
  142   99 Isaiah Sullivan    11   Watertown Luther Pre 20:53.9  6:44 
  143  100 Fischer Bargenquas 10   Watertown Luther Pre 20:54.0  6:44 
  144  101 Caleb Lange        11   Watertown Luther Pre 20:54.2  6:44 
  145      Rueben Pike        9    Marquette            20:54.4  6:44 
  146      Armani Maradiaga   9    Verona Area          20:55.2  6:44 
  147      Justin Martinez    11   West Bend West       20:56.5  6:45 
  148      John Eash-Scott    10   Wauwatosa East       20:57.0  6:45 
  149  102 Andrew Albert      9    Stoughton            20:57.1  6:45 
  150  103 Caleb Dzioba       11   Indian Trail Academy 20:59.6  6:46 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  151      Lucas Wachowiak    12   Oconomowoc           21:01.4  6:46 
  152      Drew Zarwell       9    Verona Area          21:07.1  6:48 
  153  104 Isaac Goplen       10   Watertown Luther Pre 21:07.6  6:48 
  154      Nathaniel Curry    12   Milwaukee King       21:09.3  6:49 
  155  105 Anton Royko        10   Stoughton            21:09.6  6:49 
  156      Dylan Fredrick     10   Oconomowoc           21:09.8  6:49 
  157  106 Brody Kaminski     10   West Allis  Hale     21:11.4  6:50 
  158      Eli Schaar         9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:11.4  6:50 
  159      Alex Gurda         12   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:12.5  6:50 
  160  107 Emmanuel Caven     10   West Allis  Hale     21:13.0  6:50 
  161      Jacob Kindler      12   Oconomowoc           21:13.6  6:50 
  162      Archie Hughes      11   West Bend West       21:14.3  6:51 
  163      Harry Harper       10   Marquette            21:16.7  6:51 
  164      Ian Hickey         9    Oconomowoc           21:20.5  6:53 
  165      Taner Sen          9    Marquette            21:20.6  6:53 
  166  108 Eric Ma            10   Indian Trail Academy 21:20.8  6:53 
  167  109 Jared Goelzer      9    Watertown Luther Pre 21:21.5  6:53 
  168  110 Aidan Fictum       9    Watertown Luther Pre 21:22.0  6:53 
  169  111 Josh Parisi        10   Stoughton            21:25.3  6:54 
  170      Joe Dignan         10   Kettle Moraine       21:25.4  6:54 
  171      Sawyer Gehin       9    Verona Area          21:27.7  6:55 
  172  112 Trevor Prescott    9    St. John's Northwest 21:28.2  6:55 
  173      Jaiden Delaney     10   Oconomowoc           21:28.9  6:55 
  174      Jeff Holsen        9    Marquette            21:29.1  6:55 
  175      Will Menefee       10   Marquette            21:29.6  6:56 
  176  113 Landon Plebanek    10   Kenosha Bradford     21:30.7  6:56 
  177      Brock Paulisse     12   Middleton            21:32.7  6:57 
  178      Logan Ulate        10   Oconomowoc           21:35.2  6:57 
  179      Jeffery Li         9    Middleton            21:37.2  6:58 
  180      Hogan Kolowrat     9    West Bend West       21:37.2  6:58 
  181  114 Jason Kehren       11   Watertown Luther Pre 21:39.6  6:59 
  182      Ashton Schmidt     11   Milwaukee King       21:39.8  6:59 
  183      Braden Shambarger  10   Marquette            21:44.2  7:00 
  184  115 Aaron Tatek        10   Brookfield Academy   21:44.3  7:00 
  185  116 Josh Schwartz      11   Brookfield Academy   21:46.1  7:01 
  186      Joel Koenig        12   Milwaukee King       21:48.6  7:02 
  187      Alex David         11   Marquette            21:49.6  7:02 
  188      Mason Hink         10   Middleton            21:54.5  7:04 
  189  117 Travis Eger        9    West Allis  Hale     21:57.8  7:05 
  190      Edwin Bastida Rive 9    Milwaukee Bradley Te 21:59.6  7:05 
  191      Ku Reh             10   Milwaukee Hamilton   21:59.8  7:05 
  192  118 Scout Sepulveda    9    West Allis  Hale     22:00.0  7:05 
  193      Corbeau Martin-Cal 10   Milwaukee King       22:02.3  7:06 
  194      Milton Marquez     12   Marquette            22:05.0  7:07 
  195      Stefon Brister     10   Milwaukee Hamilton   22:11.1  7:09 
  196      Charles Timm       10   Watertown Luther Pre 22:11.6  7:09 
  197      Daniel Zello       9    Wauwatosa East       22:12.6  7:09 
  198  119 Nicholas Cortes-Le 10   Stoughton            22:12.8  7:09 
  199      Josh Mote          11   Wauwatosa East       22:15.2  7:10 
  200      Nate Clayton       12   Marquette            22:18.8  7:11 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 5
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  201      Max Washington     10   Milwaukee King       22:19.3  7:12 
  202      Ayden Busch        11   West Bend West       22:23.0  7:13 
  203      Jack Welnak        12   Oconomowoc           22:25.1  7:13 
  204      George Williamson  9    Oconomowoc           22:26.9  7:14 
  205      Campbell Kopplin   10   Verona Area          22:27.9  7:14 
  206      Logan Beyer        9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:29.0  7:15 
  207      Ethan Chen         10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:30.6  7:15 
  208      Brendan Scholz     11   Greenfield           22:31.2  7:15 
  209  120 Josh Koskinen      12   Kenosha Bradford     22:32.0  7:16 
  210      Andrew Elliott     9    Milwaukee King       22:32.3  7:16 
  211      Seamus Manzke      12   Kettle Moraine       22:32.5  7:16 
  212  121 Tianyi (Pet Ma     12   Kettle Moraine Luthe 22:35.2  7:17 
  213      Andrew Fictum      10   Greenfield           22:36.1  7:17 
  214      Jinru Granger      9    Wauwatosa East       22:37.2  7:17 
  215  122 Magnus Mandarich   9    St. John's Northwest 22:38.4  7:18 
  216      Erick Diego Delgad 9    Verona Area          22:39.3  7:18 
  217  123 Santino Raab       9    Brookfield Academy   22:39.4  7:18 
  218      Bryce Burger       9    Middleton            22:40.8  7:18 
  219  124 Calaen Martin      10   Kettle Moraine Luthe 22:41.0  7:19 
  220      Nicholas Schultz   11   Greenfield           22:46.2  7:20 
  221  125 Gabe Wienkes       9    Stoughton            22:47.3  7:21 
  222      Alex Kim           9    Middleton            22:48.4  7:21 
  223  126 Lincoln Stuller    9    West Allis  Hale     22:49.9  7:21 
  224  127 Langdon Fischer    9    Stoughton            22:51.4  7:22 
  225      Brady Hartmann     9    Kettle Moraine       22:53.2  7:22 
  226  128 Mason Clendenning  9    Kenosha Bradford     22:54.5  7:23 
  227      Malachi Riddle     9    Milwaukee King       22:54.6  7:23 
  228      Christian Whittake 11   Oconomowoc           22:54.6  7:23 
  229      Adam Klippel       12   Wauwatosa East       23:00.6  7:25 
  230      Gabe Wendt         9    Kettle Moraine       23:04.4  7:26 
  231  129 Hugo Potchebout    11   St. John's Northwest 23:05.6  7:26 
  232      Ian McNair         10   Middleton            23:08.9  7:28 
  233      Milo Karl          9    West Bend West       23:12.8  7:29 
  234      Jeff Bellot        10   Wauwatosa East       23:13.4  7:29 
  235      Braden Murray      10   West Bend West       23:17.5  7:30 
  236  130 Peter Gliszinski   10   Kettle Moraine Luthe 23:17.5  7:30 
  237      Michael Deacon     9    West Allis  Hale     23:17.9  7:30 
  238      Taylor Dugan       9    Milwaukee King       23:20.8  7:31 
  239      Dhruva Kalyani     11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 23:36.7  7:36 
  240      John Olajos        9    Verona Area          23:38.0  7:37 
  241      Ethan Desandre     9    Kettle Moraine       23:38.6  7:37 
  242      Axel Gonzales-Gom  9    Verona Area          23:38.8  7:37 
  243      Matthew March      9    Middleton            23:48.4  7:40 
  244  131 Erich Boelter      9    Brookfield Academy   23:50.3  7:41 
  245  132 Rithik Guntur      10   Brookfield Academy   23:57.7  7:43 
  246      Samuel Kabb        9    West Allis  Hale     24:03.8  7:45 
  247      Lance Hollander    11   Wauwatosa East       24:04.9  7:46 
  248      Kai Morgan         10   Wauwatosa East       24:05.7  7:46 
  249      Kamari Murray      10   Milwaukee King       24:06.5  7:46 
  250      Nate Claas         9    Kettle Moraine       24:07.1  7:46 
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  251      Rowan Goff         10   Milwaukee King       24:07.2  7:46 
  252      Finn Haley         11   Milwaukee King       24:17.4  7:50 
  253      Andrew Barger      10   Verona Area          24:23.2  7:51 
  254      Azlan Fonseca      10   Marquette            24:24.0  7:52 
  255      Declan Isakson     9    Marquette            24:28.8  7:53 
  256  133 Marcus Hagen       11   St. John's Northwest 24:37.1  7:56 
  257      Chris Stilin       10   Milwaukee King       24:37.2  7:56 
  258      Owen Hilquist      10   Verona Area          24:43.0  7:58 
  259      Aiden Demark       10   Oconomowoc           24:47.1  7:59 
  260      Nicholas Hoffman   11   Kettle Moraine       24:54.3  8:01 
  261      Daniel Gricunas    9    Marquette            24:57.1  8:02 
  262      Austin Ho          9    Marquette            25:02.6  8:04 
  263      Andrew Anderson    9    Milwaukee King       25:10.3  8:07 
  264      Alexander Kemstra  11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 25:10.9  8:07 
  265      Darrion Saffold    11   Milwaukee King       25:15.8  8:08 
  266      Nathan Lasalle     12   Milwaukee King       25:18.7  8:09 
  267      Patrick Kyle       9    Verona Area          25:26.6  8:12 
  268  134 Elijah Johnson     11   Kettle Moraine Luthe 25:29.0  8:13 
  269      Kade Lubner        9    Wauwatosa East       25:46.1  8:18 
  270      Wylie Simonen      12   Kettle Moraine       25:47.8  8:19 
  271      Tavish Frank       9    Middleton            25:58.1  8:22 
  272  135 Tyler Judd         11   Stoughton            26:09.2  8:26 
  273  136 Paul Kleven        12   Stoughton            26:10.7  8:26 
  274      Owen Schaar        11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 26:15.1  8:27 
  275      Gastone Stanley    12   Milwaukee King       26:26.8  8:31 
  276  137 Ty Newcomb         9    St. John's Northwest 26:38.9  8:35 
  277      Karl Schaefer      10   Middleton            26:46.6  8:38 
  278      Parrish Bell       9    Milwaukee Bradley Te 26:47.0  8:38 
  279      Anthony Petrie-Nas 10   Milwaukee Bradley Te 26:47.1  8:38 
  280  138 Fanye Wu           12   St. John's Northwest 26:58.2  8:41 
  281  139 Samuel Merkel      9    Kettle Moraine Luthe 27:08.8  8:45 
  282      Preston Vahovick   11   West Allis  Hale     27:22.9  8:49 
  283      Caleb Schmidt      9    Pius XI Catholic     27:33.0  8:53 
  284      Mason Braatz       9    West Bend West       27:42.4  8:56 
  285      Andrew Mlagen      9    Milwaukee King       30:20.0  9:46 
  286  140 Tommy Zheng        11   St. John's Northwest 31:32.6 10:10 
  287      Isaiah Klemp       10   Kettle Moraine Luthe 31:33.5 10:10 
  288      Brendon Pryor      12   West Bend West       37:01.7 11:56 
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